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200607 Class of Landrace Off-test Boars at TLRI Station (Hsinhua)

Rank

Index

1

Index

2

Reg No.

Name

Growth

Reg#

Ear No.

(Photo)

Sire

S_Reg

Dam

D_Reg

Birth Date

LS

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw 2024/4/24 6:51:23 / Page 1

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw


ADG

FE

ABF

D110

PSS

ESR

H-FABP

IGF27

IGF23

Owner

1

141

284

181933

�guanmin

19390 

L1352-15

�shunjia

177932

�fangxuan

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw 2024/4/24 6:51:23 / Page 2

http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=181933
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L11352-152006061535004&photo=L0607135215.jpg&farm=Huei
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=177932
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw


179715

2006/6/15

13

1.214

1.93

1.19

129

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

　

Huei Huang

2

124

266

181934

�yayou

19391 

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw 2024/4/24 6:51:23 / Page 3

http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=179715
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=181934
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw


L1352-16

�shunjia

177932

�fangxuan

179715

2006/6/15

13

1.104

1.98

1.13

134

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

　

Huei Huang

3

121

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw 2024/4/24 6:51:23 / Page 4

http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L11352-162006061535004&photo=L0607135216.jpg&farm=Huei
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=177932
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=179715
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw


260

181935

�jike

19392 

L0650-09

�jinzheng

178937

�meiyin

180876

2006/6/15

13

1.129

2.02

1.27

140

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

　

King Sang

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw 2024/4/24 6:51:23 / Page 5

http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=181935
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L10650-092006061590202&photo=L0607065009.jpg&farm=King
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=178937
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=180876
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw


4

120

262

181936

�dianqun

19393 

L0166-01

�jiaxie

177871

�xizha

177878

2006/6/16

14

1.11

2.02

1.23

139

AA

NN

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw 2024/4/24 6:51:23 / Page 6

http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=181936
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L10166-012006061664501&photo=L0607016601.jpg&farm=Hsien
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=177871
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=177878
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw


HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

　

Hsien Chia
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Chu Hsing
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169456
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�beixin

162887

2006/6/16

11

1.06

1.99

1.16

134

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

　

Shun An

7

117

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw 2024/4/24 6:51:23 / Page 10

http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L10617-042006061673401&photo=L0607061704.jpg&farm=Shun
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=161258
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=162887
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw


255
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�heyuan

19397 

L1353-12

�lianchao

176101

�ruijia

173948

2006/6/16

13

1.057

1.93

1.26

148

AA

NN

LL2

(HhAADd)

 

FF

　

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw 2024/4/24 6:51:23 / Page 11

http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=181940
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L11353-122006061635004&photo=L0607135312.jpg&farm=Huei
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=176101
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=173948
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw


Huei Huang
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Lien Sheng

9
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�hefeng
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Fu Kuan

9
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Fortune

10
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L0047-07

�maiquan

166662
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AA

NN

LL2

(HhAADd)

 

FF

　

Fortune
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113
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181945

�hedian
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Shui Po
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NN
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Fortune

11

110

249

181947

�helian

19404 

L1197-03

�ruiqiang

174311

�maiya

170461

2006/6/16

8
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1.94
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Kao Chang

12
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�mingfeng
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�xiuhua

153738

2006/6/15
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1.021
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Tung Li

13
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246

181949
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L1353-13

�lianchao
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�ruijia
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1

1.94

1.29
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Huei Huang
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245

181950
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�boyu
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TLRI
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241

181951

�heni
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Lien Sheng
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1
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1.34
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LL2
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FF

　

TLRI

�

Number of boars off-tested: 30 Head

 

�

Average

�

0.988

�

2.04

�

1.29

�
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200607 Class of Landrace Off-test Gilts at TLRI Station (Hsinhua)
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Huei Huang

�

2
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176101

�ruijia

173948
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0.994

2.01

1.01
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Huei Huang

�

3
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